Teacher Tutor List 2023 – 2024


Name: Meg MacKenzie
Subjects: Math 10-12
Location: Virtual so all HRM areas
Contact: megmac35@hotmail.com

Name: Sandy Guadagni
Subjects: Math (all levels including pre-calculus) and Chemistry (11 and 12)
Location: Online 
Contact: guadagni@eastlink.ca

Name: Peter Milne
Subjects: Science, math except grade 12.  Chemistry, French
Location: Halifax, Clayton Park 
Contact: 902.266.7399

Name: Dayna Crathorne
Subjects: French Immersion
Location: Bedford
Contact: 902 4494388

Name: Ashley Williams
Subjects: Math 7-12, Science 7-10, Biology, Chemistry
Location/area: Lower & Middle Sackville, Bedford
Best Contact:  ashleywilliams@gnspes.ca

Name: Frank McMahon
Subjects: Math 10-12 in English or French – Online only
Contact: fkmcmahon@gmail.com. 

Name: Yuan-Ping Lee
Subjects:  7-12 all math courses.  Physics 11, physics 12.
Location:  Bedford/Sackville/Dartmouth.  Also online.
Contact:  Yuanping.lee@hrce.ca, and cell at (902) 802-4860

Name: Emily Young
Subjects: English / Social Studies (Entrepreneurship, Law, history, etc)
Location/Area I can tutor: I can tutor for the CPA catchment area. 
Contact: emily.young@hrce.ca


Name: Jessica Attwater 
Subjects: math P-12, 11 precal
Location/area they can tutor: Bedford, Clayton Park, Timberlea, Tantallon (usually tutor in Tantallon, but can make other arrangements)
Best Contact: jattwater@outlook.com, 902-818-1216 

Name: Stefanie Brisebois
Subjects: Core French, FLA
Location/area they can tutor: Cole Harbour/Dartmouth
Best Contact: stefaniebrisebois@gmail.com

Name: Courtney Seymour
Subject: Science 10, Chemistry 11, Biology, 11/12
High School areas: All (virtual)
Contact info: courtney.seymour@hrce.ca

Name: Jenna Stanley
Subjects: English 10, 11, 12
High School areas: All (virtual)
Contact info: jenna.stanley@hrce.ca

Name: Mike Mawson
Subjects: All math courses
High School areas: All (virtual)
Contact info: mmawson@hrce.ca

Name: Jodie Joudrey
Subjects: Math 7-9, Academic Math 10, Math at Work 
High School areas: All (virtual)
Contact info: jjoudrey@hrce.ca

Name: Kevin Schofield
Subjects: Chemistry 11 and 12:
High School areas: Dartmouth Area or Virtual
Contact info: kschofield@hrce.ca

Name: Wes LeBlanc 
Subjects: Chemistry 11 and Chemistry 12 
High School areas: Bayview, West or virtual 
Contact info: wgleblan@gmail.com 

Name: Jennifer Kennedy
Subjects: Math 11
Location: Sackville/Millwood Area 
Contact: Jen.Kennedy@hrce.ca

Name: Jennifer Denny
Subjects: Math 9 or Math 10 AC
Location: Sackville/Millwood Area
Contact: 9028184112

Name: Alia Guimond
Subjects: Math 10, Math 11, Math 12
Location: : Eastern Shore, Cole Harbour, Dartmouth
Contact: (902) 717-8999

Name: Emily Maynard
Subjects: Math 10-12, Science 10, Chemistry 11 and 12
Location: Dartmouth/Cole Harbour and Virtual via Google Meet
Contact: Text 9029565052 or email emhmaynard@gmail.com 

Name:   Steven Lenihan
Subjects: Chemistry, Math, Physics including precal and IB levels
Location:  Lockview, CPA, SAckville, Dartmouth
Contact:  902-210-2340

Name: Rima Haidar
Subjects: Math 10 English and Immersion, Math 11, Science and Chemistry
Location: HRM & virtually
Contact: 902-877-7462, email: rabou-haidar@hrce.ca

Name: Jacqueline Harrington
Subjects: Math 10
Location: Virtually
Contact: jacquelineharrington75@gmail.com

Name: Jackie Adamski
Subjects: Math
Location: Keshan Goodman Library(Clayton Park) Fall River
Contact: 902-830-9793

Name: Jerry Ayoub
Subjects: PreCal 11, Math 10, 11, 12, Math at Work 10, 11, 12
Location/area they can tutor: Keshen Goodman Library or Canadian Game Centre
Contact: 902-430-4649

Name: Leah Bacich
Subject: Math 10, PreIB Math 10, Math 11, Math 12, PreCal 11 and PreCal 12
Location: Online only
Contact: lmbacich@nstu.ca

Name: Mariah Moghul
Subjects: Math/Chemistry 11 & 12
Location/area they can tutor: Clayton Park area
Contact: (902) 471-8998

Name: Amanda LeBlanc
Subjects: Math 7-11, Pre-Calc11
Location/area they can tutor: Clayton Park/Halifax/South End/Bedford/Larry Uteck
Contact: 902-478-7962 or aleblanc1907@gmail.com

Name: Connie Learning
Subject: Grade 9 English 
Location: Bedford/ Clayton Park
Contact: connielearning@hotmail.com

